
 

 
Early Childhood Programs Calendar – 2024-25 

 
2024 

 
Monday, August 19  EARLY CHILDHOOD PROGRAMS 2024-245 SCHOOL YEAR BEGINS 
 
Monday, September 2 NO SCHOOL- Labor Day 
 
Tuesday, September 3           All classes resume 

 
Mon.–Fri. November 25-29 NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break 
 
Monday, December 2 All classes resume 
 
Friday, December 20 Last Day of PDO/Transition/Preschool for Fall 2024 semester 
   
Mon. Dec 23 –Fri. Jan. 3 NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break 
   
 
2025 
 
Monday, January 6 All classes resume 
Monday, January 20 NO SCHOOL – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Tuesday, Jan.28- Jan.30 OPEN HOUSE for 2025-26 school year 
  
Tuesday, February 4  2025-26 Preschool/Transition/PDO Open Enrollment  
Monday, February 10 2025-26 New Family Open Enrollment 
Monday, February 17 NO SCHOOL – Presidents’ Day 
 
Monday-Friday, March 17-21 NO SCHOOL - Spring Break 
Monday, March 24 All classes resume 
 
Fri., April 18& Mon., Apr. 21 NO SCHOOL – Easter Break 
Tuesday, April 22 All classes resume 
 
Wednesday, May 21 Preschool Picnic/Last Day of Preschool/No Extended Session 
Friday, May 23 Last Day of PDO/Transition for spring 2025 semester 
 
Monday, June 2 Summer Session Begins 
 
Friday, July 4 NO SCHOOL- 4th of July 
Friday July 25 Last Day of Summer Session  
 
 


